POS PETT ATLETA

1 76 POLETTO DIEGO
2 77 BONINO TOMMASO

3 10 DORIA MASSIMILIANO
4 47 PAOLINI ANDREA

5 19 CAVALIERE LUCA

6 75 BONINO MATILDE

7 87 MAINARDI NICOLA

8 6  PIGAZZINI DAVIDE

9 41 FONTANAROSA PIERO
10 11 PAGGI PAOLO

11 23  ANASTASI GIANLUCA
12 30 CERUTTIWALTER

13 21  OLDANI ANGELO

14 34 BARLETTA FRANCESCO
15 46 FACCIOLO VALERIO

16 36 DISPENSA CRISTIAN

17 67 CIMO ALESSANDRO

18 29 SALVUCCI MICHELE

19 37 POLESEL MICHELE

20 20 STOPPA DAVIDE

21 12  FALLARINI STEFANO
22 16 MAFFé FRANCO

23 15 PICCHIANTI GIORDANI VERA
24 84 CLERICI GABRIELE

25 50 CANNAVO ALFIO FABIO
26 24 CATENA MASSIMILIANO
27 33 MALTAGLIATI ANDREA
28 43  PICCOLINI NICOLA

29 17  DALLA LONGA CHIARA
30 18 POLITI ENZO

31 45 TOTI FRANCESCO

32 5  TURINO ALESSIO

33 40 BRUSATILUCA

34 8  PELOSO PIERLUIGI

35 70 MIOTTO FABIO

36 32 GARAVAGLIA MASSIMO
37 25 BARBATO PAOLO

38 22 MOSELE ALESSIA

39 55 CARDINALI MAURO

40 68 ZENABONI MASSIMO
41 52 LUNARDON FRANCESCO
42 83 NWOLICHA ELIZABETH
43 100 MANARA ELENA

44 2  MORRONE SIMONE

45 96 TASSI ANDREA

46 48  VILLINO DOMENICO

47 90  ZAMPILLI PAOLO

48 79 BELTRAME SAMUEL

49 27 ROSSINI EMILIANO

50 9  GOLDONI NADIA

51 66 VALLE CLAUDIO

52 53  BIANCO MICHELE

53 35 BOSCANI GIAMPIETRO
54 26 DI GIOVINE ANTONIO
55 88 SASSONE GIAN LUCA
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8" BEATO CHI CORRE - COMPETITIVA (5,2 KM)

ANNO CAT

2006
2008
1980
1987
1979
2004
1984
1966
1970
1973
1974
1977
1987
1961
1968
1993
1975
1985
1988
1985
1965
1977
1982
1984
1972
1972
1973
1971
1991
1959
1975
2004
1979
1968
1970
1963
1960
1985
1967
1972
1979
1978
1981
1988
1974
1987
1966
1977
1972
1976
1954
1969
1958
1970
1971

[=
=

AJPSM
AJPSM
SM40
SM35
SM45
AJPSF..39
SM40
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM60
SM55
AJPSM
SM45
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM55
SM45
SF40..49
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
AJPSF..39
SM65
SM45
AJPSM
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM60
AJPSF..39
SM55
SM50
SM45
SF40..49
SF40..49
SM35
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM45
SM50
SF40..49
SM70
SM55
SM65
SM50
SM50

e

COD
VC049
VC049
NOO048
NOO058
NO010
CNO16
NOO063
NOO007
Pv847
NO049
NOO010
NOO073
MI860
MI352
MI352
ALO07
ALOO7
RUNCARD
MI860
PV410
NO010
NO010
NOO010
NOO007
PV837
PVv410
VA168
PVv847
NO010
NO010
PVv847
ASC-004
PVv847
Pv847
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
NO010
NOO058
VA981
MI670
VA943
VC049
MI1552
NOO007
NOOQ75
NO010
NOO037
NOO010
NOO010
PVv410
VC001
TO289
PV110
NO010
VC060

Cerano - 29/08/2024

PARTENZA COMPETITIVA - DISTANZA: 5200 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT

FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT

FIDAL ATLETICA GALLIATE
FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA CHINA E PINO MAFF
FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO

FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL ASD RUN FAST

FIDAL DOCTORBIKE TEAM ASD
FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002
FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL DOCTORBIKE TEAM ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE

FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO

FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO
FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.

FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE

FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO

ASC LO CONTREBANDJE'

FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE
FIDAL TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO
FIDAL ASD BUMBASINA RUN
FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT

FIDAL G.S. MONTESTELLA

FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO

FIDAL ASD TRECATE RUN

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

RISULTATO
00.15.51
00.16.54
00.17.20
00.18.28
00.18.31
00.18.36
00.18.40
00.18.41
00.18.42
00.18.45
00.18.51
00.18.57
00.19.07
00.19.24
00.19.25
00.19.30
00.19.34
00.19.53
00.20.11
00.20.12
00.20.36
00.20.39
00.20.47
00.20.50
00.21.00
00.21.08
00.21.12
00.21.12
00.21.35
00.21.37
00.21.41
00.21.43
00.21.43
00.21.47
00.21.47
00.21.49
00.21.57
00.22.15
00.22.16
00.22.18
00.22.18
00.22.30
00.22.33
00.22.51
00.22.58
00.23.05
00.23.14
00.23.22
00.23.28
00.23.30
00.23.33
00.23.51
00.24.02
00.24.17
00.24.36
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56 51 LOIACONO LORENA IT 1978 SF40.49 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 00.24.39
57 56  GIANNETTO TIZIANA IT 1984 SF40.49 MI404 FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 00.24.58
58 13  FARINA DANIELA IT 1961 SF60+ NOO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.25.22
59 14 FRANZON ELISA IT 1968 SF50.59 NOO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 00.25.53
60 3 DEGIOVANNINI GIOVANNI IT 1954 SM70 NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 00.26.09
61 78 MATTIOLI GABRIELE IT 1967 SM55 NOO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 00.26.24
62 42 FERRENTI GIOVANNA IT 1976 SF40.49 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.26.29
63 44  SPINA ROSSELLA IT 1985 AJPSF.39 PV847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 00.26.57
64 92 GALLI RENATO IT 1965 SM55 VA128 FIDAL ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 00.28.26
65 89 LAZZARIN FABRIZIO IT 1964 SM60 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 00.28.44
66 80 GIORDANO MARCO IT 1969 SM55 AL034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 00.28.46
67 28  MALANCHINI PAOLO IT 1954 SM70 MI161 FIDAL ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 00.30.22
68 54  SABBADINI ALESSANDRA IT 1988 AJPSF.39 VA873 FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 00.30.34
69 31 LEPRICATIA IT 1962 SF60+ VA128 FIDAL ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 00.31.30
70 91 CERELLO ANGELO IT 1934 SM90 VA509 FIDAL ATLETICA 3V 00.35.52
DNF 39 VIGATO ROBERTO IT 1951 SM70 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA -

Prei 49 CASERIO DAVIDE IT 1977 SM45 MI020 FIDAL TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. -

Prei 1 FOLLIERO DANIELE IT 1983 SM40 NOO020 FIDAL TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA -

Prei 4 RABOZZI DIEGO IT 1980 SM40  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD =

Prei 7 ROLANDI GIULIO IT 1995 AJPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Totale atleti: 75

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 NOO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 14
2 PVv847 FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 7
3 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 5
4 NOO007 FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 3
5 NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 3
6 PV410 FIDAL ATLETICA VIGEVANO 3
7 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 3
8 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 3
9 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 2
10 MI352 FIDAL EUROATLETICA 2002 2
11 MI1860 FIDAL DOCTORBIKE TEAM ASD 2
12 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 2
13 VA128 FIDAL ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI 2
14 ALO034 FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 1
15 ASC-004 ASC LO CONTREBANDJE' 1
16 CNO16 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 1
17 MI020 FIDAL TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 1
18 MI161 FIDAL ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 1
19 M1404 FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 1
20 MI1552 FIDAL G.S. MONTESTELLA 1
21 MI670 FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO 1
22 NO020 FIDAL TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA 1
23 NO048 FIDAL ATLETICA GALLIATE 1
24 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 1
25 NOO053 FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA 1
26 NOO063 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA CHINA E PINO MAFF 1
27 NOO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST 1
28 NOOQ75 FIDAL ASD TRECATE RUN 1
29 PV110 FIDAL ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 1
30 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 1
31 VA168 FIDAL AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 1
32 VA509 FIDAL ATLETICA 3V 1
33 VA873 FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 1
34 VA943 FIDAL ASD BUMBASINA RUN 1
35 VA981 FIDAL TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD 1
36 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
37 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 1

Totale atleti: 75
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